2) Area (R2-B) - five thousand (5000) square feet. 
3) Lot width (R-2) - sixty (60) feet. 
4) Lot width (R2-B) - fifty (50) feet. 
5) Depth - eighty five (85) feet. 

e) For a two-family townhouse in the R-2 district, the following 
shall be required per townhouse as minimums: 
1) Lot area - three thousand and five hundred (3500) square 

feet. 
2) Lot width - thirty (30) feet. 

6-4 6 4 

f) For a two-family townhouse in the R-2B district, the following 
shall be required per townhouse, as minimums: 
1) Lot area - two thousand and five hundred (2500) square 

feet. 
2) Lot width - twenty five (25) feet. 

PROPOSED REVISED 
CHAPTER 7 

"R-3" AND "R-3(B)" MULTIPLE RESIDENCE DISTRICTS 

SECTION 7-1 . REGULATIONS: 

The regulations set forth in this chapter or set forth 
elsewhere in this ordinance, when referred to in this chapter, are

[...]

contrary, an adult entertainment center shall be permitted only in 
the "M-2" Heavy Industrial District and in no other district, and 

only if the center meets the following conditions: then 
a) 

b) 

c) 

d) 

e) 

f) 

The center is located no closer than one thousand two hundred 
fifty (1250) feet from any pre-existing church, school, or 
property zoned or used as residential. 
The center excludes from its premises those persons less than 
eighteen (18) years of age. 
The center displays no signs visible from the exterior of the 
center, except for signs identifying the center as an adult